

Aviation Leader Also Provides Global Maritime Emergency Medical Support

Air, Land or Sea - A Plan for the Unplanned®

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON, UNITED STATES, June 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Aircare Access Assistance, best known for aviation support now also offers Aircare Access Global Maritime to ensure no one is stranded at sea with a life threatening medical emergency. The same mission-critical emergency preparedness strategy offered to flight crews and passengers is available for the maritime industry, as well as remote



Global Maritime 24/7 - 365 Telemedicine Support

access to emergency medicine board-certified physicians with extensive maritime medical experience. Lafferty's EMS, known as "The Ship's Medicine Chest Since 1928," is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Aircare International, offering additional support tailored to the maritime industry.



Our global maritime service offers 24/7 - 365 days a year medical care at sea or in port and is a vital lifeline for those distressed at sea."

Karl Kamps, Vice President of Operations, Aircare Access

Assistance

Aircare Access Global Maritime is the complete solution to at-sea medical needs that maintains compliance with the Coast Guard, Country of Origin, and Enforcement Agencies at all times. It also provides medical oversight and takes care of logistical issues to ensure craft owners are able to comply with all regulations with minimal inconvenience. Aircare International promises that their Global Maritime subscribers can "Sail with confidence with 24/7 - 365 telemedicine support."

"Providing proficient emergency care for the global maritime community is mission critical for Aircare International. Our global maritime service offers 24/7 - 365 days a year medical care at sea or in port and is a vital lifeline for those distressed at sea. We are proud to offer this lifesaving support to those sailing all around the globe," says Karl Kamps, Vice President of

Operations, Aircare Access Assistance.

Aircare Access Global Maritime subscription includes premier 24/7 -365 days a year telemedicine support, as well as logistical support that is often necessary in the face of a remote medical incident. It also includes board-certified physician oversight which enables a customer to repackage controlled medications in small batches that are more appropriate for the needs of a vessel and those on board. Medical kits are maintained on an annual basis,



Air, Land or Sea - A Plan for the Unplanned

including replacement of expired medications, proper destruction of expired items, and secure and accurate record-keeping.

Through an extensive network of vetted clinics and pharmacies, subscribers gain access to over 41,000 healthcare facilities worldwide. Aircare's global footprint allows the deployment of staff and physicians around the world, wherever care is needed while providing seafaring vessels unmatched remote medical service and medical kit solutions.

Whether business or pleasure, Aircare Access Global Maritime provides crew and passengers of maritime vessels, yachts or boats, peace of mind.

For questions regarding service and pricing, call 1 (888) 754-9805 or send them a message via the Aircare International website at: at: aircareinternational.com/contact-us.

About Aircare International

Aircare is a recognized leader in its field, supporting hundreds of customers and thousands of crew members. Specializing in medical, safety, and emergency related training services and products. Aircare International is world-renowned for continuously developing new training techniques and tools to produce elite crew members through Aircare FACTS Training which includes emergency procedure training. Staffing solutions for pilots and flight attendants is also offered through Aircare Crews Staffing. Aircare Access Assistance extends inflight telemedicine 24/7 - 365 days a year. Whether traveling domestically or in a remote location abroad, clients are supported in the air, on the ground, or at sea.

###

Jake Paini Aircare International +1 360-754-9805
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/640990546

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.